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Thule Rapid System 754

Instructions

NISSAN Micra, 3-dr Hatchback, 93-99, 00-02
NISSAN Micra, 5-dr Hatchback, 93-99, 00-02
NISSAN March, 3-dr Hatchback, 93-99, 00-02
NISSAN March, 5-dr Hatchback, 93-99, 00-02
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X (scale) X (mm) X (inch)

NISSAN Micra, 3-dr Hatchback, 93-99, 00-02 21 861 33 7/8

NISSAN Micra, 5-dr Hatchback, 93-99, 00-02 21 861 33 7/8

NISSAN March, 3-dr Hatchback, 93-99, 00-02 21 861 33 7/8

NISSAN March, 5-dr Hatchback, 93-99, 00-02 21 861 33 7/8

Y (scale) Y (mm) Y (inch)

NISSAN Micra, 3-dr Hatchback, 93-99, 00-02 21 861 33 7/8

NISSAN Micra, 5-dr Hatchback, 93-99, 00-02 21 861 33 7/8

NISSAN March, 3-dr Hatchback, 93-99, 00-02 21 861 33 7/8

NISSAN March, 5-dr Hatchback, 93-99, 00-02 21 861 33 7/8

52 x2

148 x251 x2

07 x4
XXX

XXXXXX Thule Rapid System Kit XXXX

Instructions
Thule Rapid System 754

Instructions

Thule Rapid System Kit xxxx

Instructions

X

Y

2

X/Y

Thule Rapid System 754

Instructions



Herbály Autó   www.herbalyauto.hu 3

2

519-1108-01

51

51

07

07

51

51

07

07

52

148

07

07

52

148

07

07

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

XXX

NISSAN Micra, 3-dr Hatchback, 93-99, 00-02

NISSAN March, 3-dr Hatchback, 93-99, 00-02

NISSAN Micra, 5-dr Hatchback, 93-99, 00-02

NISSAN March, 5-dr Hatchback, 93-99, 00-02
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Thule Sweden AB, Box 69, 330 33 Hillerstorp, SWEDEN
Thule Inc., 42 Silvermine Road, Seymour, Connecticut 06483, USA

www.thule.com
info@thule.com
Phone: 800-238-2388

W (mm) Z (mm) W (inch) Z (inch)

NISSAN Micra, 3-dr Hatchback, 93-99, 00-02  230  700 9 27 1/2

NISSAN March, 3-dr Hatchback, 93-99, 00-02  230  700 9 27 1/2

W (mm) Z (mm) W (inch) Z (inch)

NISSAN Micra, 5-dr Hatchback, 93-99, 00-02  200  650 7 7/8 25 5/8

NISSAN March, 5-dr Hatchback, 93-99, 00-02  200  650 7 7/8 25 5/8
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